
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

14 

27 

132 

59 

616 

127 

4 

44 

812 

95 

8 

158 

85 

39 

99 

199 

11 

12 

21 

17 

Name 

Rasmus Holm Bidstrup 

M art in L angk i lde  A ndersen 

Kaspar Pedersen 

Frederik Wedel 

Andreas Lindgaard 

Claus Peter Reters 

Jens Pedersen 

Gustav Jønbæk Hansen 

Dennis Rusch 

Simon Østergaard Jensen 

Patrick Lange 

Thomas Kokholm 

David Rønnov 

Mads D. Hansen 

Linette Rønnov 

Knud-Erik Pedersen 

Niels Mogensen 

Dennis Krog 

Tobias Roth 

Anton Pedersen 

Best Tm 

45.938 

47.455 

47.470 

47.888 

48.028 

48.082 

48.481 

49.127 

49.162 

49.768 

50.029 

50.341 

51.082 

52.689 

53.464 

54.218 

55.209 

1:03.056 

3:47.795 

Diff 

1.517 

1.532 

1.950 

2.090 

2.144 

2.543 

3.189 

3.224 

3.830 

4.091 

4.403 

5.144 

6.751 

7.526 

8.280 

9.271 

17.118 

3:01.857 

Best Speed 

66.612 

64.482 

64.462 

63.899 

63.713 

63.641 

63.118 

62.288 

62.243 

61.485 

61.165 

60.785 

59.904 

58.077 

57.235 

56.439 

55.426 

48.528 

13.433 

- 

In Lap 

8 

13 

12 

11 

13 

10 

8 

8 

3 

12 

5 

13 

10 

11 

3 

10 

9 

2 

2 

0 

Class 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini Motard Open 

Scooter Supersport 

SM Mini Open DM Licens A-B /Mini Motard Open 

Mini Motard Open 

Mini GP 

SM Mini Open DM Licens A-B /Mini Motard Open 

Mini Motard Stock 

Mini GP 

Mini Motard Stock 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini Motard Open 

Mini Motard Stock 

Mini Motard Open 

Mini Motard Stock 

Mini Motard Open 

Mini GP 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 
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Printed: 8/16/2014 10:00:03 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. Hansen 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Asserballe 2 

Saturday 

Blue 09:45 

Qualifying started at 9:45:50 

Asserballe 0.850 km 

8/16/2014 09:45 


